
2.74

2.44

3.27

2.43

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4A

 N4A
 C4 

 C3 

 O3 
 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 240(A)

Val 242(A)

His 146(A)

Gly 118(A)

Tyr 145(A)

Glu 207(A)

Ser 117(A)

Gly 147(A)

Met 243(A)

Pmp 431(A)

Thr 119(A)

Lys 268(A)

Asn 212(A)


